Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

046 - Marengo County Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

General Administrative Services

Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

9/18/2023 4:18:39 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$7,204,438.63
$480.00
$3,831,651.86
$0.00
$11,036,570.49

$4,296,130.49
$1,414,985.07
$664,195.10
$1,102,228.62
$615,389.99
$0.00

$0.00
$395,999.25
$8,488,928.52

$125,000.00
$277,904.03
($152,904.03)

$2,394,737.94
$1,941,504.30
$4,336,242.24

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$7,204,438.63
$480.00
$3,831,651.86
$0.00
$11,036,570.49

($4,296,130.49)
($1,414,985.07)
($664,195.10)
($1,102,228.62)
($615,389.99)
$0.00

$0.00
($395,999.25)
($8,488,928.52)

$125,000.00
($277,904.03)
($152,904.03)

$2,394,737.94
$1,941,504.30
$4,336,242.24

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$0.00
$1,252,943.86
$437,666.80
$13,370.42
$1,703,981.08

$1,967,507.28
$770,468.83
$76,001.71
$946,273.19
$67,455.20
$1,155,218.35
$0.00
$274,447.64
$5,257,372.20

$313,172.52
$32,375.00
$280,797.52

($3,272,593.60)
$587,242.04
($2,685,351.56)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$1,252,943.86
$437,666.80
$13,370.42
$1,703,981.08

($1,967,507.28)
($770,468.83)
($76,001.71)
($946,273.19)
($67,455.20)
($1,155,218.35)
$0.00
($274,447 .64)
($5,257,372.20)

$313,172.52
($32,375.00)
$280,797.52

($3,272,593.60)
$587,242.04
($2,685,351.56)
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