STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 10

046 - Marengo County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$7,204,438.63	\$7,204,438.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$0.00	\$1,252,943.86	\$1,252,943.86
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$3,831,651.86	\$3,831,651.86	\$0.00	\$437,666.80	\$437,666.80
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,370.42	\$13,370.42
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$11,036,570.49	\$11,036,570.49	\$0.00	\$1,703,981.08	\$1,703,981.08
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$4,296,130.49	(\$4,296,130.49)	\$0.00	\$1,967,507.28	(\$1,967,507.28)
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$1,414,985.07	(\$1,414,985.07)	\$0.00	\$770,468.83	(\$770,468.83)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$664,195.10	(\$664,195.10)	\$0.00	\$76,001.71	(\$76,001.71)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$1,102,228.62	(\$1,102,228.62)	\$0.00	\$946,273.19	(\$946,273.19)
General Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$615,389.99	(\$615,389.99)	\$0.00	\$67,455.20	(\$67,455.20)
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,155,218.35	(\$1,155,218.35)
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$395,999.25	(\$395,999.25)	\$0.00	\$274,447.64	(\$274,447.64)
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$8,488,928.52	(\$8,488,928.52)	\$0.00	\$5,257,372.20	(\$5,257,372.20)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$0.00	\$313,172.52	\$313,172.52
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$277,904.03	(\$277,904.03)	\$0.00	\$32,375.00	(\$32,375.00)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	(\$152,904.03)	(\$152,904.03)	\$0.00	\$280,797.52	\$280,797.52
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$2,394,737.94	\$2,394,737.94	\$0.00	(\$3,272,593.60)	(\$3,272,593.60)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$1,941,504.30	\$1,941,504.30	\$0.00	\$587,242.04	\$587,242.04
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$4,336,242.24	\$4,336,242.24	\$0.00	(\$2,685,351.56)	(\$2,685,351.56)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.